
TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL -  JULY 2021

FY20-21 & FY21-22 COMBINATION

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross CheckNumber EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,349.67 0 AC73323 7/30/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $2,962.08 0 BA42508 7/30/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,187.87 0 BL54737 7/30/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $5,074.67 0 BO90526 7/30/2021

BOLLMAN, KATHLEEN  TROY ID $1,379.53 0 BO16698 7/30/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,727.55 0 BR26360 7/30/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,158.52 0 BU29204 7/30/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,837.08 0 CA89108 7/30/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $3,694.91 0 CA85577 7/30/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,020.00 0 CH96285 7/30/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,708.83 0 CH96285 7/30/2021

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $5,206.83 0 CI80010 7/30/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $4,570.83 0 DA67485 7/30/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $759.98 0 EB22251 7/30/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,013.92 0 EG37224 7/30/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M GENESEE ID $1,059.29 0 ES10112 7/30/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,453.20 0 ES45511 7/30/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,017.68 0 SM13666 7/30/2021

FULLER, ALEXIS C. PULLMAN WA $3,602.17 0 FU14251 7/30/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $779.76 0 DA47385 7/30/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $837.00 0 HA10281 7/30/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $1,185.00 0 HA75935 7/30/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $1,438.77 0 HA75935 7/30/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 0 HE51161 7/30/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,426.51 0 HO54915 7/30/2021

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTON WA $1,008.70 0 JO99554 7/30/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,638.50 0 WA34966 7/30/2021

LUNDERS, SHEILA KAY TROY ID $428.40 0 LU83401 7/30/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,432.16 0 MA87446 7/30/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $2,614.23 0 CO17119 7/30/2021

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $5,074.67 0 NE62992 7/30/2021

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,856.00 0 NO96949 7/30/2021

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,453.20 0 PO60282 7/30/2021

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,119.50 0 PR08557 7/30/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,149.83 0 CA98790 7/30/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,440.00 0 RO14313 7/30/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,149.83 0 SA26142 7/30/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,379.16 0 SC09532 7/30/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T DEARY ID $3,333.33 0 SP96105 7/30/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,575.00 0 SP10433 7/30/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,333.33 0 ST37697 7/30/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,511.42 0 ST31506 7/30/2021

STONER, SAMUEL L TROY ID $282.00 0 ST95746 7/30/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,011.41 0 ST26948 7/30/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,206.83 0 SU02856 7/30/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,281.92 0 TI18101 7/30/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $6,975.51 0 VO86553 7/30/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,310.34 0 WE41727 7/30/2021



WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $3,848.33 0 WH66598 7/30/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,322.01 0 WH61404 7/30/2021

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $1,690.50 0 WI81122 7/30/2021

WILSON, CALEB M TROY ID $954.00 0 WI59662 7/30/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $651.10 0 WO30932 7/30/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $779.76 0 WO30932 7/30/2021



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - AUGUST 2021

FY21-22

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross CheckNumber EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,349.67 0 AC73323 8/31/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $2,827.44 0 BA42508 8/31/2021

BERGMAN, ZACHARY T PULLMAN WA $684.84 0 BE64222 8/31/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,187.87 0 BL54737 8/31/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $5,074.67 0 BO90526 7/30/2021

BOLLMAN, KATHLEEN  TROY ID $1,379.53 0 BO16698 7/30/2021

BROWN, BRITTANIE A PULLMAN WA $769.02 0 BR60394 8/31/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,727.55 0 BR26360 7/30/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,158.52 0 BU29204 7/30/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,837.08 0 CA89108 7/30/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W MOSCOW ID $3,694.91 0 CA85577 7/30/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $960.00 0 CH96285 8/31/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,708.83 0 CH96285 7/30/2021

CINKOVICH, JOAN M HENDERSON NV $5,206.83 0 CI80010 7/30/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $4,570.83 0 DA67485 7/30/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $759.98 0 EB22251 7/30/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,013.92 0 EG37224 8/31/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M MOSCOW ID $1,059.29 0 ES10112 7/30/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,453.20 0 ES45511 7/30/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $507.90 0 SM13666 8/31/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,017.68 0 SM13666 7/30/2021

FULLER, ALEXIS C. PULLMAN WA $3,602.17 0 FU14251 7/30/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $779.76 0 DA47385 7/30/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $837.00 0 HA10281 7/30/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $540.00 0 HA75935 8/31/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $1,438.77 0 HA75935 7/30/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $716.28 0 HE51161 8/31/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 0 HE51161 7/30/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,426.51 0 HO54915 7/30/2021

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTON WA $1,008.70 0 JO99554 7/30/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $740.94 0 WA34966 8/31/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,638.50 0 WA34966 7/30/2021

LUNDERS, SHEILA KAY TROY ID $560.70 0 LU83401 8/31/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,432.16 0 MA87446 8/31/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $2,614.23 0 CO17119 7/30/2021

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $5,074.67 0 NE62992 7/30/2021

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,856.00 0 NO96949 8/31/2021

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,453.20 0 PO60282 7/30/2021

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,119.50 0 PR08557 8/31/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $909.33 0 CA98790 8/31/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,149.83 0 CA98790 7/30/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,440.00 0 RO14313 7/30/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,149.83 0 SA26142 7/30/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,379.16 0 SC09532 7/30/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $712.89 0 SP96105 8/31/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $3,333.33 0 SP96105 7/30/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,575.00 0 SP10433 7/30/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $680.37 0 ST37697 8/31/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,333.33 0 ST37697 7/30/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $153.20 0 ST31506 8/31/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,511.42 0 ST31506 7/30/2021

STONER, SAMUEL L TROY ID $270.00 0 ST95746 8/31/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $38.30 0 ST26948 8/31/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,011.41 0 ST26948 7/30/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,206.83 0 SU02856 7/30/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $909.33 0 TI18101 8/31/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,281.92 0 TI18101 7/30/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $8,406.56 0 VO86553 8/31/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $6,975.51 0 VO86553 7/30/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,310.34 0 WE41727 7/30/2021

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $3,848.33 0 WH66598 7/30/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,322.01 0 WH61404 7/30/2021

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $1,690.50 0 WI81122 7/30/2021

WILSON, CALEB M TROY ID $876.00 0 WI59662 8/31/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $497.90 0 WO30932 8/31/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $779.76 0 WO30932 7/30/2021



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287
PAYROLL - SEPTEMBER 2021

FY 2021-2022

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, NICHOLAS G MOSCOW ID $333.33 9/30/2021

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,284.72 9/30/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $3,196.44 9/30/2021

BERGMAN, ZACHARY T PULLMAN WA $3,386.17 9/30/2021

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $2,078.33 9/30/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,187.87 9/30/2021

BLUM, JOHN CURTIS TROY ID $906.50 9/30/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $5,328.42 9/30/2021

BREWER, CHARLOTTE C MOSCOW ID $1,737.79 9/30/2021

BROWN, BRITTANIE A PULLMAN WA $3,802.33 9/30/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,632.00 9/30/2021

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $60.00 9/30/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,210.02 9/30/2021

BULL, ASHLEY A KENDRICK ID $3,637.20 9/30/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,950.90 9/30/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W MOSCOW ID $4,110.25 9/30/2021

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $95.75 9/30/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,663.81 9/30/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $4,949.99 9/30/2021

DOWLER, PAYTON M PRINCETON ID $30.00 9/30/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $884.12 9/30/2021

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,665.70 9/30/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,013.92 9/30/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M MOSCOW ID $1,216.05 9/30/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,525.86 9/30/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,357.25 9/30/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $780.36 9/30/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $1,108.80 9/30/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $2,691.27 9/30/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 9/30/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,583.36 9/30/2021

HURST, DESTRY K DEARY ID $34.29 9/30/2021

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTON WA $1,388.61 9/30/2021

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,580.02 9/30/2021

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $880.90 9/30/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,765.25 9/30/2021

LUNDERS, SHEILA KAY TROY ID $53.55 9/30/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,432.16 9/30/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,575.75 9/30/2021

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,856.00 9/30/2021

OSTVIG, TRAYE R TROY ID $50.00 9/30/2021

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,119.50 9/30/2021

REDERICK, TESSA E MOSCOW ID $1,426.62 9/30/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,496.08 9/30/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,890.00 9/30/2021

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $333.33 9/30/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,496.08 9/30/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,514.78 9/30/2021

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $80.01 9/30/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $3,524.92 9/30/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,633.06 9/30/2021

STARK, NATHAN J MOSCOW ID $1,154.00 9/30/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,915.58 9/30/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $7,061.37 9/30/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,597.58 9/30/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,467.08 9/30/2021

SWANSON, CLIFFORD L TROY ID $120.02 9/30/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,496.00 9/30/2021

TROUT, KRISTI K TROY ID $989.67 9/30/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $7,316.00 9/30/2021

WALDROP, HAILEY ELISE MOSCOW ID $1,225.00 9/30/2021

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $274.75 9/30/2021

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $40.01 9/30/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,823.58 9/30/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,402.37 9/30/2021

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $1,258.02 9/30/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,326.96 9/30/2021

ACORD, NICHOLAS G MOSCOW ID $333.33 10/29/2021

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,297.71 10/29/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $3,196.44 10/29/2021

BAILEY, TED A TROY ID $416.00 10/29/2021

BERGMAN, ZACHARY T PULLMAN WA $3,386.17 10/29/2021

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $2,078.33 10/29/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,187.87 10/29/2021

BLUM, JOHN CURTIS TROY ID $906.50 10/29/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $5,328.42 10/29/2021

BREWER, CHARLOTTE C MOSCOW ID $1,966.48 10/29/2021

BROWN, BRITTANIE A PULLMAN WA $3,802.33 10/29/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,632.00 10/29/2021

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $70.00 10/29/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,288.89 10/29/2021

BULL, ASHLEY A KENDRICK ID $3,637.20 10/29/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,950.90 10/29/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W MOSCOW ID $4,412.88 10/29/2021

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $174.78 10/29/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $2,053.24 10/29/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $5,099.99 10/29/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $845.02 10/29/2021

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,610.66 10/29/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,013.92 10/29/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M MOSCOW ID $1,191.95 10/29/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,495.62 10/29/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,357.26 10/29/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $818.66 10/29/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $1,296.90 10/29/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $2,691.27 10/29/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 10/29/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,583.36 10/29/2021

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $400.21 10/29/2021

HURST, DESTRY K DEARY ID $141.42 10/29/2021

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTON WA $1,361.09 10/29/2021

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $938.39 10/29/2021

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $1,079.65 10/29/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,765.25 10/29/2021

LUNDERS, SHEILA KAY TROY ID $281.35 10/29/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,432.16 10/29/2021

MCCULLY, MORGAN L TROY ID $107.25 10/29/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,977.02 10/29/2021

NEEDHAM, MAUREEN E TROY ID $151.25 10/29/2021

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,856.00 10/29/2021

OSTVIG, TRAYE R TROY ID $60.00 10/29/2021

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,119.50 10/29/2021

REDERICK, TESSA E MOSCOW ID $1,376.40 10/29/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,608.58 10/29/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,890.00 10/29/2021

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $333.33 10/29/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,496.08 10/29/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,514.78 10/29/2021

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $49.98 10/29/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $3,524.92 10/29/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,654.33 10/29/2021

STARK, NATHAN J MOSCOW ID $1,154.00 10/29/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,915.58 10/29/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $7,418.98 10/29/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,684.58 10/29/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,467.08 10/29/2021

SWANSON, CLIFFORD L TROY ID $1,114.89 10/29/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,496.00 10/29/2021

TROUT, KRISTI K TROY ID $989.67 10/29/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $7,316.00 10/29/2021

WALDROP, HAILEY ELISE MOSCOW ID $1,225.00 10/29/2021

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $498.75 10/29/2021

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $154.98 10/29/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,943.58 10/29/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,402.37 10/29/2021

WILSON, JENNIFER M TROY ID $113.58 10/29/2021

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $1,868.63 10/29/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $2,107.12 10/29/2021

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $259.98 10/29/2021



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287
PAYROLL - OCTOBER 2021

FY 2021-2022

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, NICHOLAS G MOSCOW ID $333.33 10/29/2021

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,297.71 10/29/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $3,196.44 10/29/2021

BAILEY, TED A TROY ID $416.00 10/29/2021

BERGMAN, ZACHARY T PULLMAN WA $3,386.17 10/29/2021

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $2,078.33 10/29/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,187.87 10/29/2021

BLUM, JOHN CURTIS TROY ID $906.50 10/29/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $5,328.42 10/29/2021

BREWER, CHARLOTTE C MOSCOW ID $1,966.48 10/29/2021

BROWN, BRITTANIE A PULLMAN WA $3,802.33 10/29/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,632.00 10/29/2021

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $70.00 10/29/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,288.89 10/29/2021

BULL, ASHLEY A KENDRICK ID $3,637.20 10/29/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,950.90 10/29/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W MOSCOW ID $4,412.88 10/29/2021

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $174.78 10/29/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $2,053.24 10/29/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $5,099.99 10/29/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $845.02 10/29/2021

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,610.66 10/29/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,013.92 10/29/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M MOSCOW ID $1,191.95 10/29/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,495.62 10/29/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,357.26 10/29/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $818.66 10/29/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $1,296.90 10/29/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $2,691.27 10/29/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 10/29/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,583.36 10/29/2021

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $400.21 10/29/2021

HURST, DESTRY K DEARY ID $141.42 10/29/2021

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTON WA $1,361.09 10/29/2021

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $938.39 10/29/2021

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $1,079.65 10/29/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,765.25 10/29/2021

LUNDERS, SHEILA KAY TROY ID $281.35 10/29/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,432.16 10/29/2021

MCCULLY, MORGAN L TROY ID $107.25 10/29/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,977.02 10/29/2021

NEEDHAM, MAUREEN E TROY ID $151.25 10/29/2021

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,856.00 10/29/2021

OSTVIG, TRAYE R TROY ID $60.00 10/29/2021

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,119.50 10/29/2021

REDERICK, TESSA E MOSCOW ID $1,376.40 10/29/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,608.58 10/29/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,890.00 10/29/2021

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $333.33 10/29/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,496.08 10/29/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,514.78 10/29/2021

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $49.98 10/29/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $3,524.92 10/29/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,654.33 10/29/2021

STARK, NATHAN J MOSCOW ID $1,154.00 10/29/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,915.58 10/29/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $7,418.98 10/29/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,684.58 10/29/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,467.08 10/29/2021

SWANSON, CLIFFORD L TROY ID $1,114.89 10/29/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,496.00 10/29/2021

TROUT, KRISTI K TROY ID $989.67 10/29/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $7,316.00 10/29/2021

WALDROP, HAILEY ELISE MOSCOW ID $1,225.00 10/29/2021

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $498.75 10/29/2021

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $154.98 10/29/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,943.58 10/29/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,402.37 10/29/2021

WILSON, JENNIFER M TROY ID $113.58 10/29/2021

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $1,868.63 10/29/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $2,107.12 10/29/2021

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $259.98 10/29/2021



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - NOVEMBER 2021

FY 2021-2022

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, NICHOLAS G MOSCOW ID $333.34 AC75319 11/30/2021

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,245.75 AC73323 11/30/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $3,396.44 BA42508 11/30/2021

BAILEY, TED A TROY ID $1,240.00 BA68427 11/30/2021

BERGMAN, ZACHARY T PULLMAN WA $3,386.17 BE64222 11/30/2021

BISHOP, CLAUDIA I TROY ID $115.50 BI79590 11/30/2021

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $2,078.34 BL82577 11/30/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,187.87 BL54737 11/30/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $6,328.42 BO90526 11/30/2021

BREWER, CHARLOTTE C MOSCOW ID $2,080.38 BR74556 11/30/2021

BROWN, BRITTANIE A PULLMAN WA $3,802.33 BR60394 11/30/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $6,032.00 BR26360 11/30/2021

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $127.75 BU77029 11/30/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,391.95 BU29204 11/30/2021

BULL, ASHLEY A KENDRICK ID $3,637.20 BU99009 11/30/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,950.90 CA89108 11/30/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W MOSCOW ID $4,412.88 CA85577 11/30/2021

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $521.90 CH45832 11/30/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $2,153.56 CH96285 11/30/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $5,129.99 DA67485 11/30/2021

DOUMIT, JOSEPH D TROY ID $49.50 DO13168 11/30/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $911.60 EB22251 11/30/2021

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,810.66 EC86861 11/30/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,213.92 EG37224 11/30/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M MOSCOW ID $1,416.05 ES10112 11/30/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,548.20 ES45511 11/30/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,357.26 SM13666 11/30/2021

FREDRICKSON, JAMES R TROY ID $742.25 FR79361 11/30/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $1,018.66 DA47385 11/30/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $1,315.10 HA10281 11/30/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $4,080.42 HA75935 11/30/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 HE51161 11/30/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,583.36 HO54915 11/30/2021

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $493.91 HO87631 11/30/2021

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTON WA $1,478.53 JO99554 11/30/2021

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,600.47 KA47900 11/30/2021

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $1,425.60 KI67687 11/30/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,765.25 WA34966 11/30/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,432.16 MA87446 11/30/2021

MCCULLY, MORGAN L TROY ID $192.50 MC17117 11/30/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,727.02 CO17119 11/30/2021



NEEDHAM, MAUREEN E TROY ID $192.50 NE35702 11/30/2021

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,856.00 NO96949 11/30/2021

OSTVIG, TRAYE R TROY ID $60.00 OS97865 11/30/2021

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,119.50 PR08557 11/30/2021

REDERICK, TESSA E MOSCOW ID $1,590.75 RE99042 11/30/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,533.58 CA98790 11/30/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $2,090.00 RO14313 11/30/2021

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $1,075.59 SA91069 11/30/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,496.08 SA26142 11/30/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,514.78 SC09532 11/30/2021

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $316.13 SI60378 11/30/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $3,524.92 SP96105 11/30/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,875.60 SP10433 11/30/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,715.33 ST37697 11/30/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,946.49 ST31506 11/30/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,492.58 ST26948 11/30/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,467.08 SU02856 11/30/2021

SWANSON, CLIFFORD L TROY ID $779.94 SW06683 11/30/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $8,496.00 TI18101 11/30/2021

TROUT, KRISTI K TROY ID $989.66 TR23628 11/30/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $7,316.00 VO86553 11/30/2021

WALDROP, HAILEY ELISE MOSCOW ID $1,425.00 WA78798 11/30/2021

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $274.75 WA64282 11/30/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,778.58 WE41727 11/30/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,561.09 WH61404 11/30/2021

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $2,002.50 WI97301 11/30/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $2,080.85 WO30932 11/30/2021

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $480.71 YO43663 11/30/2021



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - DECEMBER 2021

FY 2021-2022

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,310.70 12/30/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $3,196.44 12/30/2021

BAILEY, TED A TROY ID $1,001.00 12/30/2021

BERGMAN, ZACHARY T PULLMAN WA $3,386.17 12/30/2021

BISHOP, CLAUDIA I TROY ID $96.25 12/30/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,187.87 12/30/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $6,328.42 12/30/2021

BOTTINI, OLIVIA L TROY ID $427.98 12/30/2021

BREWER, CHARLOTTE C MOSCOW ID $1,859.08 12/30/2021

BROWN, BRITTANIE A PULLMAN WA $3,802.33 12/30/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $6,032.00 12/30/2021

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $204.75 12/30/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,191.95 12/30/2021

BULL, ASHLEY A KENDRICK ID $3,637.20 12/30/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,950.90 12/30/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W MOSCOW ID $4,412.88 12/30/2021

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $119.71 12/30/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,952.99 12/30/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $5,129.99 12/30/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $801.32 12/30/2021

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,638.18 12/30/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,013.92 12/30/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M MOSCOW ID $1,191.95 12/30/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,495.62 12/30/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,357.26 12/30/2021

FREDRICKSON, JAMES R TROY ID $742.25 12/30/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $780.36 12/30/2021

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $389.97 12/30/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $1,110.50 12/30/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $3,173.22 12/30/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 12/30/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,583.36 12/30/2021

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $271.80 12/30/2021

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTON WA $1,271.65 12/30/2021

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,019.77 12/30/2021

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $1,110.70 12/30/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,765.25 12/30/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,432.16 12/30/2021

MCCULLY, MORGAN L TROY ID $140.25 12/30/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,727.02 12/30/2021

NEEDHAM, MAUREEN E TROY ID $57.75 12/30/2021



NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,856.00 12/30/2021

OSTVIG, TRAYE R TROY ID $80.00 12/30/2021

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,119.50 12/30/2021

REDERICK, TESSA E MOSCOW ID $1,419.45 12/30/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,496.08 12/30/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,890.00 12/30/2021

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $742.25 12/30/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,496.08 12/30/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,514.78 12/30/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $3,524.92 12/30/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,675.60 12/30/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,715.33 12/30/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,975.96 12/30/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $5,200.24 12/30/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,467.08 12/30/2021

SWANSON, CLIFFORD L TROY ID $129.99 12/30/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,496.00 12/30/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $7,316.00 12/30/2021

WALDROP, HAILEY ELISE MOSCOW ID $1,225.00 12/30/2021

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $274.75 12/30/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,763.58 12/30/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,306.05 12/30/2021

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $538.53 12/30/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $2,074.73 12/30/2021

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $60.00 12/30/2021



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL -  JANUARY 2022

FY 21-22

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,349.67 1/31/2022

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $3,196.44 1/31/2022

BAILEY, TED A TROY ID $1,001.00 1/31/2022

BERGMAN, ZACHARY T PULLMAN WA $3,386.17 1/31/2022

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,187.87 1/31/2022

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $6,328.42 1/31/2022

BOTTINI, OLIVIA L TROY ID $265.72 1/31/2022

BREWER, CHARLOTTE C MOSCOW ID $1,787.78 1/31/2022

BROWN, BRITTANIE A PULLMAN WA $3,802.33 1/31/2022

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $6,032.00 1/31/2022

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $30.00 1/31/2022

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,216.05 1/31/2022

BULL, ASHLEY A KENDRICK ID $3,637.20 1/31/2022

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,950.90 1/31/2022

CARLSTROM, KELLY W MOSCOW ID $4,412.88 1/31/2022

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,776.21 1/31/2022

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $4,994.99 1/31/2022

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $797.86 1/31/2022

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,665.70 1/31/2022

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,013.92 1/31/2022

ESPY, KAITLYN M MOSCOW ID $1,216.05 1/31/2022

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,514.52 1/31/2022

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,357.26 1/31/2022

FREDRICKSON, JAMES R TROY ID $742.25 1/31/2022

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $789.93 1/31/2022

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $1,130.00 1/31/2022

HAWLEY, ANGELA D TROY ID $233.31 1/31/2022

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $2,974.77 1/31/2022

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 1/31/2022

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,583.36 1/31/2022

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $333.23 1/31/2022

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTON WA $2,742.84 1/31/2022

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $818.66 1/31/2022

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $689.40 1/31/2022

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,765.25 1/31/2022

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,432.16 1/31/2022

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,727.02 1/31/2022

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,856.00 1/31/2022

OSTVIG, TRAYE R TROY ID $30.00 1/31/2022

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,119.50 1/31/2022

REDERICK, TESSA E MOSCOW ID $1,347.70 1/31/2022

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,496.08 1/31/2022

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,890.00 1/31/2022

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $742.25 1/31/2022

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,496.08 1/31/2022

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,514.78 1/31/2022

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $66.43 1/31/2022

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $3,524.92 1/31/2022

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,654.33 1/31/2022

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,665.33 1/31/2022

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $7,334.32 1/31/2022

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,639.41 1/31/2022

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,467.08 1/31/2022

SWANSON, CLIFFORD L TROY ID $80.01 1/31/2022

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,496.00 1/31/2022

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $7,316.00 1/31/2022

WALDROP, HAILEY ELISE MOSCOW ID $1,225.00 1/31/2022

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $274.75 1/31/2022

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,643.58 1/31/2022

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,347.33 1/31/2022

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $80.01 1/31/2022

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,162.61 1/31/2022



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - FEBRUARY 2022

FY 21-22

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,232.76 2/28/2022

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $3,236.83 2/28/2022

BAILEY, TED A TROY ID $1,092.00 2/28/2022

BERGMAN, ZACHARY T PULLMAN WA $3,686.17 2/28/2022

BISHOP, CLAUDIA I TROY ID $154.00 2/28/2022

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,187.87 2/28/2022

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $6,328.42 2/28/2022

BOTTINI, OLIVIA L TROY ID $508.53 2/28/2022

BREWER, CHARLOTTE C MOSCOW ID $1,909.08 2/28/2022

BROWN, BRITTANIE A PULLMAN WA $3,802.33 2/28/2022

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $6,032.00 2/28/2022

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $214.00 2/28/2022

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,191.95 2/28/2022

BULL, ASHLEY A KENDRICK ID $3,637.21 2/28/2022

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,950.90 2/28/2022

CARLSTROM, KELLY W MOSCOW ID $4,412.88 2/28/2022

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $395.04 2/28/2022

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $2,041.09 2/28/2022

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $5,144.99 2/28/2022

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $731.51 2/28/2022

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,610.66 2/28/2022

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,013.92 2/28/2022

ESPY, KAITLYN M MOSCOW ID $1,191.95 2/28/2022

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,465.38 2/28/2022

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,357.24 2/28/2022

FREDRICKSON, JAMES R TROY ID $742.25 2/28/2022

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $761.21 2/28/2022

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $320.04 2/28/2022

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $1,158.30 2/28/2022

HAWLEY, ANGELA D TROY ID $1,980.30 2/28/2022

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $3,273.22 2/28/2022

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 2/28/2022

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,583.36 2/28/2022

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $279.53 2/28/2022

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,594.31 2/28/2022

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $1,177.73 2/28/2022

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,765.25 2/28/2022

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,432.16 2/28/2022

MALM, KIM M TROY ID $988.10 2/28/2022

MCCULLY, MORGAN L TROY ID $165.00 2/28/2022

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,727.02 2/28/2022

NEEDHAM, MAUREEN E TROY ID $173.25 2/28/2022

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,856.00 2/28/2022

OSTVIG, TRAYE R TROY ID $90.00 2/28/2022

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,119.50 2/28/2022

REDERICK, TESSA E MOSCOW ID $1,548.60 2/28/2022

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,496.08 2/28/2022

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,890.00 2/28/2022

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $742.25 2/28/2022

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,496.08 2/28/2022

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,514.78 2/28/2022

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $160.02 2/28/2022

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $3,614.92 2/28/2022

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,654.33 2/28/2022

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,740.33 2/28/2022

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $7,133.17 2/28/2022

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,752.71 2/28/2022

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,467.08 2/28/2022

SWANSON, CLIFFORD L TROY ID $560.07 2/28/2022

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,496.00 2/28/2022

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $7,316.00 2/28/2022

WALDROP, HAILEY ELISE MOSCOW ID $1,177.00 2/28/2022

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $466.75 2/28/2022

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $34.29 2/28/2022

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,808.58 2/28/2022

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,319.81 2/28/2022

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $140.02 2/28/2022

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,817.97 2/28/2022



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

MARCH 2022 - PAYROLL

FY21-22

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,193.79 AC73323 3/31/2022

ASPLUND, MADELANE C TROY ID $82.50 AS13920 3/31/2022

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $2,692.80 BA42508 3/31/2022

BAILEY, TED A TROY ID $936.00 BA68427 3/31/2022

BERGMAN, ZACHARY T PULLMAN WA $3,626.17 BE64222 3/31/2022

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $844.33 BL82577 3/31/2022

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,187.87 BL54737 3/31/2022

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $5,328.42 BO90526 3/31/2022

BREWER, CHARLOTTE C MOSCOW ID $1,916.48 BR74556 3/31/2022

BROWN, BRITTANIE A PULLMAN WA $3,832.33 BR60394 3/31/2022

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $6,032.00 BR26360 3/31/2022

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $80.00 BU77029 3/31/2022

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,191.95 BU29204 3/31/2022

BULL, ASHLEY A KENDRICK ID $4,406.54 BU99009 3/31/2022

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,950.90 CA89108 3/31/2022

CARLSTROM, KELLY W MOSCOW ID $4,412.88 CA85577 3/31/2022

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $179.57 CH45832 3/31/2022

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,973.11 CH96285 3/31/2022

CORR, STEVEN J TROY ID $1,154.67 CO72231 3/31/2022

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $5,114.99 DA67485 3/31/2022

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $562.32 EB22251 3/31/2022

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,670.66 EC86861 3/31/2022

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,013.92 EG37224 3/31/2022

ESPY, KAITLYN M MOSCOW ID $1,191.95 ES10112 3/31/2022

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,503.18 ES45511 3/31/2022

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,357.24 SM13666 3/31/2022

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $818.66 DA47385 3/31/2022

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $240.03 GR43009 3/31/2022

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $1,131.90 HA10281 3/31/2022

HAGENBAUGH, RICHARD . TROY ID $769.33 HA11106 3/31/2022

HAWLEY, ANGELA D TROY ID $1,779.40 HA87751 3/31/2022

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $3,173.22 HA75935 3/31/2022

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 HE51161 3/31/2022

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,583.36 HO54915 3/31/2022

HONE, STACEY  NORTH LAS VEGA NV $146.44 HO04562 3/31/2022

HOUSE, TRAVIS L TROY ID $1,238.00 HO47495 3/31/2022

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $114.90 HO87631 3/31/2022

HURST, DESTRY K MOSCOW ID $384.67 HU32780 3/31/2022

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,201.74 KA47900 3/31/2022

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $823.45 KI67687 3/31/2022

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,765.25 WA34966 3/31/2022

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,432.16 MA87446 3/31/2022

MALM, KIM M TROY ID $1,012.20 MA61536 3/31/2022

MCCULLY, MORGAN L TROY ID $33.00 MC17117 3/31/2022

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,727.02 CO17119 3/31/2022

NEEDHAM, MAUREEN E TROY ID $38.50 NE35702 3/31/2022

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,856.00 NO96949 3/31/2022

OSTVIG, TRAYE R TROY ID $70.00 OS97865 3/31/2022

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,119.50 PR08557 3/31/2022

REDERICK, TESSA E MOSCOW ID $1,376.40 RE99042 3/31/2022

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $5,700.75 CA98790 3/31/2022

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,890.00 RO14313 3/31/2022

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,496.08 SA26142 3/31/2022

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,514.78 SC09532 3/31/2022

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $3,524.92 SP96105 3/31/2022

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,654.33 SP10433 3/31/2022

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,476.58 ST37697 3/31/2022

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,927.31 ST31506 3/31/2022

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $5,160.05 ST26948 3/31/2022

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,467.08 SU02856 3/31/2022

SWANSON, CLIFFORD L TROY ID $200.03 SW06683 3/31/2022

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,496.00 TI18101 3/31/2022

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $7,316.00 VO86553 3/31/2022

WALDROP, HAILEY ELISE MOSCOW ID $1,201.00 WA78798 3/31/2022

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,793.58 WE41727 3/31/2022

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,361.09 WH61404 3/31/2022

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $340.04 WI97301 3/31/2022

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,726.23 WO30932 3/31/2022

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $354.57 YO43663 3/31/2022



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - APRIL 2022

FY21-22

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross CheckNumber EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $5,245.75 0 AC73323 4/29/2022

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $4,096.72 0 BA42508 4/29/2022

BAILEY, TED A TROY ID $1,988.00 0 BA68427 4/29/2022

BERGMAN, ZACHARY T PULLMAN WA $4,626.17 0 BE64222 4/29/2022

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $844.33 0 BL82577 4/29/2022

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $6,187.87 0 BL54737 4/29/2022

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $6,328.42 0 BO90526 4/29/2022

BOTTINI, OLIVIA L TROY ID $412.16 0 BO32075 4/29/2022

BREWER, CHARLOTTE C MOSCOW ID $2,937.78 0 BR74556 4/29/2022

BROWN, BRITTANIE A PULLMAN WA $4,802.33 0 BR60394 4/29/2022

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $7,032.00 0 BR26360 4/29/2022

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $60.00 0 BU77029 4/29/2022

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $2,216.05 0 BU29204 4/29/2022

BULL, ASHLEY A KENDRICK ID $5,406.54 0 BU99009 4/29/2022

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $3,950.90 0 CA89108 4/29/2022

CARLSTROM, KELLY W MOSCOW ID $5,412.88 0 CA85577 4/29/2022

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $301.69 0 CH45832 4/29/2022

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $2,926.21 0 CH96285 4/29/2022

CORR, STEVEN J TROY ID $1,154.67 0 CO72231 4/29/2022

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $6,084.99 0 DA67485 4/29/2022

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $1,797.86 0 EB22251 4/29/2022

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $2,710.70 0 EC86861 4/29/2022

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $4,013.92 0 EG37224 4/29/2022

ESPY, KAITLYN M MOSCOW ID $2,216.05 0 ES10112 4/29/2022

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $2,525.86 0 ES45511 4/29/2022

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $5,357.24 0 SM13666 4/29/2022

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $1,818.66 0 DA47385 4/29/2022

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $354.33 0 GR43009 4/29/2022

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $2,102.50 0 HA10281 4/29/2022

HAGENBAUGH, RICHARD . TROY ID $769.33 0 HA11106 4/29/2022

HAWLEY, ANGELA D TROY ID $2,478.05 0 HA87751 4/29/2022

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $4,301.57 0 HA75935 4/29/2022

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $4,541.67 0 HE51161 4/29/2022

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $5,583.36 0 HO54915 4/29/2022

HONE, STACEY  NORTH LAS VEGA NV $66.43 0 HO04562 4/29/2022

HOUSE, TRAVIS L TROY ID $1,238.00 0 HO47495 4/29/2022

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $416.60 0 HO87631 4/29/2022

HURST, DESTRY K MOSCOW ID $384.67 0 HU32780 4/29/2022

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $3,420.45 0 KA47900 4/29/2022

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $2,350.15 0 KI67687 4/29/2022

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $4,765.25 0 WA34966 4/29/2022

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $10,432.16 0 MA87446 4/29/2022

MALM, KIM M TROY ID $2,036.30 0 MA61536 4/29/2022

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $4,727.02 0 CO17119 4/29/2022

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $5,856.00 0 NO96949 4/29/2022

OSTVIG, TRAYE R TROY ID $30.00 0 OS97865 4/29/2022

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $6,119.50 0 PR08557 4/29/2022

REDERICK, TESSA E MOSCOW ID $2,448.15 0 RE99042 4/29/2022

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $6,700.75 0 CA98790 4/29/2022

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $2,890.00 0 RO14313 4/29/2022

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $5,496.08 0 SA26142 4/29/2022

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $3,514.78 0 SC09532 4/29/2022

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $4,524.92 0 SP96105 4/29/2022

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $2,654.33 0 SP10433 4/29/2022

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $4,464.08 0 ST37697 4/29/2022

STONER, ISAAC J TROY ID $330.11 0 ST75548 4/29/2022

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $7,951.24 0 ST31506 4/29/2022

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $6,324.73 0 ST26948 4/29/2022

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $6,467.08 0 SU02856 4/29/2022

SWANSON, CLIFFORD L TROY ID $386.47 0 SW06683 4/29/2022

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $5,496.00 0 TI18101 4/29/2022

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $8,316.00 0 VO86553 4/29/2022

WALDROP, HAILEY ELISE MOSCOW ID $2,225.00 0 WA78798 4/29/2022

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $6,763.58 0 WE41727 4/29/2022

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $2,319.81 0 WH61404 4/29/2022

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $325.76 0 WI97301 4/29/2022

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $2,334.23 0 WO30932 4/29/2022

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $117.87 0 YO43663 4/29/2022



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - MAY 2022

FY 2021-2022

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross CheckNumber EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,219.77 0 AC73323 5/31/2022

ASPLUND, MADELANE C TROY ID $173.25 0 AS13920 5/31/2022

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $2,692.80 0 BA42508 5/31/2022

BAILEY, TED A TROY ID $988.00 0 BA68427 5/31/2022

BERGMAN, ZACHARY T PULLMAN WA $3,626.17 0 BE64222 5/31/2022

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $844.34 0 BL82577 5/31/2022

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,187.87 0 BL54737 5/31/2022

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $5,328.42 0 BO90526 5/31/2022

BOTTINI, OLIVIA L TROY ID $817.96 0 BO32075 5/31/2022

BREWER, CHARLOTTE C MOSCOW ID $1,859.08 0 BR74556 5/31/2022

BROWN, BRITTANIE A PULLMAN WA $3,802.33 0 BR60394 5/31/2022

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $6,032.00 0 BR26360 5/31/2022

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $106.00 0 BU77029 5/31/2022

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,265.76 0 BU29204 5/31/2022

BULL, ASHLEY A KENDRICK ID $4,406.55 0 BU99009 5/31/2022

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,950.90 0 CA89108 5/31/2022

CARLSTROM, KELLY W MOSCOW ID $4,427.88 0 CA85577 5/31/2022

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $359.07 0 CH45832 5/31/2022

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,960.01 0 CH96285 5/31/2022

COGNARD, JEAN-MICHEL G TROY ID $517.05 0 CO69533 5/31/2022

CORR, STEVEN J TROY ID $1,154.66 0 CO72231 5/31/2022

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $5,144.99 0 DA67485 5/31/2022

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $797.86 0 EB22251 5/31/2022

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,640.66 0 EC86861 5/31/2022

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,013.92 0 EG37224 5/31/2022

ESPY, KAITLYN M MOSCOW ID $1,191.95 0 ES10112 5/31/2022

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,147.86 0 ES45511 5/31/2022

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,357.25 0 SM13666 5/31/2022

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $789.93 0 DA47385 5/31/2022

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $226.45 0 GR43009 5/31/2022

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $1,180.80 0 HA10281 5/31/2022

HAGENBAUGH, RICHARD . TROY ID $769.34 0 HA11106 5/31/2022

HAWLEY, ANGELA D TROY ID $1,858.33 0 HA87751 5/31/2022

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $3,301.57 0 HA75935 5/31/2022

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 0 HE51161 5/31/2022

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,583.36 0 HO54915 5/31/2022

HONE, STACEY  NORTH LAS VEGA NV $160.02 0 HO04562 5/31/2022

HOUSE, TRAVIS L TROY ID $1,238.00 0 HO47495 5/31/2022

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $502.81 0 HO87631 5/31/2022

HURST, DESTRY K MOSCOW ID $418.95 0 HU32780 5/31/2022

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,333.43 0 KA47900 5/31/2022

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,765.25 0 WA34966 5/31/2022

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,432.16 0 MA87446 5/31/2022

MALM, KIM M TROY ID $1,012.20 0 MA61536 5/31/2022

MCCULLY, MORGAN L TROY ID $115.50 0 MC17117 5/31/2022

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,727.02 0 CO17119 5/31/2022

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,856.00 0 NO96949 5/31/2022

OSTVIG, TRAYE R TROY ID $40.00 0 OS97865 5/31/2022

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,119.50 0 PR08557 5/31/2022

REDERICK, TESSA E MOSCOW ID $1,319.00 0 RE99042 5/31/2022

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $5,700.74 0 CA98790 5/31/2022



ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,890.00 0 RO14313 5/31/2022

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,496.08 0 SA26142 5/31/2022

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,514.79 0 SC09532 5/31/2022

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $3,524.92 0 SP96105 5/31/2022

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,654.33 0 SP10433 5/31/2022

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,426.58 0 ST37697 5/31/2022

STONER, ISAAC J TROY ID $1,681.95 0 ST75548 5/31/2022

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,893.79 0 ST31506 5/31/2022

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $5,165.44 0 ST26948 5/31/2022

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,467.08 0 SU02856 5/31/2022

SWANSON, CLIFFORD L TROY ID $640.08 0 SW06683 5/31/2022

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,496.00 0 TI18101 5/31/2022

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $7,316.00 0 VO86553 5/31/2022

WALDROP, HAILEY ELISE MOSCOW ID $1,225.00 0 WA78798 5/31/2022

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $45.72 0 WA87908 5/31/2022

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,748.58 0 WE41727 5/31/2022

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,388.61 0 WH61404 5/31/2022

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $357.19 0 WI97301 5/31/2022

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,383.68 0 WO30932 5/31/2022

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $132.86 0 YO43663 5/31/2022



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - JUNE 2022

FY 2021-2022

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross CheckNumber EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,349.63 0 AC73323 6/30/2022

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $3,096.72 0 BA42508 6/30/2022

BAILEY, TED A TROY ID $546.00 0 BA68427 6/30/2022

BERGMAN, ZACHARY T PULLMAN WA $4,320.46 0 BE64222 6/30/2022

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,187.83 0 BL54737 6/30/2022

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $6,292.71 0 BO90526 6/30/2022

BOTTINI, OLIVIA L TROY ID $80.01 0 BO32075 6/30/2022

BREWER, CHARLOTTE C MOSCOW ID $1,730.64 0 BR74556 6/30/2022

BROWN, BRITTANIE A PULLMAN WA $4,736.62 0 BR60394 6/30/2022

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $6,966.28 0 BR26360 6/30/2022

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $30.00 0 BU77029 6/30/2022

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,197.97 0 BU29204 6/30/2022

BULL, ASHLEY A KENDRICK ID $4,571.49 0 BU99009 6/30/2022

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,950.90 0 CA89108 6/30/2022

CARLSTROM, KELLY W MOSCOW ID $5,347.16 0 CA85577 6/30/2022

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,748.11 0 CH96285 6/30/2022

COGNARD, JEAN-MICHEL G TROY ID $229.80 0 CO69533 6/30/2022

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $5,899.28 0 DA67485 6/30/2022

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $2,421.42 0 EB22251 6/30/2022

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,665.70 0 EC86861 6/30/2022

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,013.88 0 EG37224 6/30/2022

ESPY, KAITLYN M MOSCOW ID $1,191.95 0 ES10112 6/30/2022

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,525.62 0 ES45511 6/30/2022

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $5,321.54 0 SM13666 6/30/2022

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $818.66 0 DA47385 6/30/2022

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $240.03 0 GR43009 6/30/2022

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $1,026.90 0 HA10281 6/30/2022

HAWLEY, ANGELA D TROY ID $846.65 0 HA87751 6/30/2022

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $3,824.00 0 HA75935 6/30/2022

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $4,505.95 0 HE51161 6/30/2022

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,583.36 0 HO54915 6/30/2022

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $670.33 0 HO87631 6/30/2022

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,539.35 0 KA47900 6/30/2022

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $4,699.53 0 WA34966 6/30/2022

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,432.24 0 MA87446 6/30/2022

MALM, KIM M TROY ID $1,030.27 0 MA61536 6/30/2022

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $4,661.31 0 CO17119 6/30/2022

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,856.00 0 NO96949 6/30/2022

OSTVIG, TRAYE R TROY ID $40.00 0 OS97865 6/30/2022

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,119.50 0 PR08557 6/30/2022

REDERICK, TESSA E MOSCOW ID $1,456.62 0 RE99042 6/30/2022

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $5,460.37 0 CA98790 6/30/2022

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,890.00 0 RO14313 6/30/2022

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $5,460.36 0 SA26142 6/30/2022

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,450.67 0 SC09532 6/30/2022

SPENCE, ZACHARY T MOSCOW ID $4,459.21 0 SP96105 6/30/2022

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,569.25 0 SP10433 6/30/2022

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $4,328.37 0 ST37697 6/30/2022

STONER, ISAAC J TROY ID $433.55 0 ST75548 6/30/2022

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $7,770.63 0 ST31506 6/30/2022

STONER, SAMUEL L TROY ID $246.00 0 ST95746 6/30/2022



STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $5,426.86 0 ST26948 6/30/2022

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $6,431.37 0 SU02856 6/30/2022

SWANSON, CLIFFORD L TROY ID $80.01 0 SW06683 6/30/2022

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $5,460.29 0 TI18101 6/30/2022

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $7,316.00 0 VO86553 6/30/2022

WALDROP, HAILEY ELISE MOSCOW ID $1,225.00 0 WA78798 6/30/2022

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $6,577.86 0 WE41727 6/30/2022

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,333.57 0 WH61404 6/30/2022

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $91.44 0 WI97301 6/30/2022

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,330.50 0 WO30932 6/30/2022

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $132.86 0 YO43663 6/30/2022


